
TWISTER BOYS SOFTBALL 2023 

Date What When/Where 

Monday, 8/28/23 Tryouts 3 - 4:30 @CMS FIELD 

Tuesday, 8/29/23 Tryouts 3 – 4:30 @CMS FIELD 

Wednesday, 8/30/23 Practice  3 - 4:30 @CMS FIELD 

Thursday, 8/31/23 Practice  - PARENT MEETING 3 - 4:30  @CMS FIELD 

Tuesday, 9/5/23 Game vs. SIMMONS 

Wednesday, 9/6/23 Practice 3 - 4:30 @CMS FIELD   

Thursday, 9/7/23 Game @ Palos South  

Friday, 9/8/23 Practice  7 - 8 am @CMS FIELD 

Monday, 9/11/23 Game  Vs. LIBERTY    

Tuesday, 9/12/23 Game @ Evergreen 

Wednesday, 9/13/23 Practice 3 - 4:30 @CMS FIELD 

Thursday, 9/14/23 Game Vs. CONRADY 

Friday, 9/15/23 Practice 7 – 8am @ CMS FIELD 

Monday, 9/18/23 Game @ OLHMS 

Tuesday, 9/19/23 Game @ Grissom  

Wednesday, 9/20/23 Practice 3 - 4:30  @CMS FIELD 

Thursday, 9/21/23 Game vs. PRAIRIE VIEW 

Friday, 9/22/23 Practice 7 - 8am @CMS FIELD 

Monday, 9/25/23 Game Vs. Jerling  

Tuesday, 9/26/23 Game @ Century 

Wednesday, 9/27/23 Game @ Orland  

Thursday, 9/28/23 Play-In Game To Be Determined 

Friday, 9/29/23 Practice  7 - 8 am @CMS FIELD 

Monday, 10/2/23 1st Round of Tournament To Be Determined 

Tuesday, 10/3/23 Semifinal Game @ Humphrey Field 

Wednesday, 10/4/23 Rain Out Date   

   

 
*This schedule is tentative and may change* 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CENTURY      CONRADY  

 

CENTURY JR. HIGH    CONRADY 

Field Location: school grounds    Field Location: school grounds  

10801 159th Avenue     97th & Roberts Road  

 

EVERGREEN      GRISSOM  

Field Location: Southwest School    Field Location:  

99th and Central Park     8125 West 171st Street  

(Just East of Mother McAuley H.S.)   (Between 84th AND 88TH 

Avenue 

 

JERLING      OLHMS  

Field Location: school grounds    Field Location: McGugan  

8851 W. 151st Street     5220 west 105th street  
 

ORLAND      PALOS SOUTH  

Field Location: Behind the school    Field Location: School grounds  

148th & West Avenue  13100 82 Ave. Take 

Meadowlark from the south 

around the back of the school  

 

 

PRAIRIE VIEW      TINLEY CENTRAL  

Field Location: Kiwanis Park    Field Location: School grounds  

across from school     18146 S. Oak Park Ave.  

(8500 w. 175TH Street)  

 

 

LIBERTY (Burbank)     SIMMONS  

Field Location: school grounds    Field Location:  The Pavilion  

5900 W. 81st Street     95th and Nashville  

(81st & Mayfield) 

 


